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Rainy River Campus Students: 
Welcome to Minnesota North College- Rainy River Campus! Fall Semester 2025 begins 
Monday, August 25th with New Student Orientation. See below for important 
information. 
 

Important Dates: 
Monday, August 12th— 
 Textbook ordering opens 
  Books must be ordered online at store.minnesotanorth.edu/home 
Saturday, August 23rd— 
 9:00 AM-7:00 PM—Rainy Hall Move-In  
Sunday August 24th— 
 9:00 AM-7:00 PM—Rainy Hall Move-In 
 7:30 PM—Housing Orientation (Mandatory for all students living on-campus) 
Monday, August 25th— 
 8:30 AM-3:00 PM—New Student Orientation 

4:00 PM—Classes begin  
Monday classes that begin at 4:00 p.m. or later will be held on August 25. 
Classes that begin earlier than 4:00 p.m. will not be held. 

 

New Student Orientation: 

ALL new students, including PSEO, on the Rainy River Campus of Minnesota North College 
must attend. 

Schedule to be announced—plan to be at New Student Orientation from 8:30 AM until 
3:00 PM 

Check-in for New Student Orientation will be outside of the Rainy River Campus Theater 
from 8:30 AM-9:00 AM 

Fully online students are welcome to attend New Student Orientation on campus if they 
would like. Fully online students are also expected to complete the Online New Student 
Orientation.  
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Housing Information:  

Move-In Days: Saturday August 23rd and Sunday August 24th from 9:00 AM-7:00PM 

Mandatory Housing Orientation: Sunday, August 24th at 7:30 PM in the Rainy River 
Campus Theater 

Early Move-In is available beginning August 9th for a flat fee of $100. Contact Housing 
Director Tyler Pichen at tyler.pichen@minnesotanorth.edu 

 

Returning Students: 

Returning students (including returning PSEO students) should not attend Orientation. 

Students returning to on-campus housing are required to attend the mandatory Housing 
Orientation at 7:30 PM on Sunday August 24th.  

IMPORTANT: Monday classes that begin at 4:00 p.m. or later will be held on Monday, 
August 25 
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Rainy River Campus Important Contacts 

Academic Advising 

 Amy Amundsen - 218-598-9326 - amy.amundsen@minnesotanorth.edu  

Kristi Huffaker - 218-598-9342 - kristi.huffaker@minnesotanorth.edu  

Accessibility Services  

Amy Amundsen - 218-598-9326 - amy.amundsen@minnesotanorth.edu  

Bookstore  

Cheyenne Ettestad - 218-598-9310 - cheyenne.ettestad@minnesotanorth.edu  

Counseling  

Kristie Hills - 218-598-9326 - kristie.hills@minnesotanorth.edu  

Financial Aid 

Ashley Foss - 218-598-9305 - ashley.foss@minnesotanorth.edu  

Housing  

Tyler Pichen - 218-324-0462 - tyler.pichen@minnesotanorth.edu  

Tuition and Payments  

Amber Krowiorz - 218-403-9201 - amber.krowiorz@minnesotanorth.edu  

Veteran’s Services  

Barry Martinson - 218-208-7094 - barry.martinson@minnesotanorth.edu  

Anything Else  

Olivia Ward - 218-324-1669 - olivia.ward@minnesotanorth.edu  

 

 

 

 


